GreensGroomer’

-

Part#
920000
920001
230120
230180
230410

920100
920101

202127
202187
202417

920200
920201
230126
230186
230416

ELK
ACTI
RCK
RCT
LCS
WIN
TINE
7270
7272
7201
9220
7233
22

8
LAH
EDB
SDB
RLC
CHS
CBRS
TLC
TCHS
ECC
TWB
AXLE
WRB

Description

Black Premium Replacement Brushes: (Full Set, Groomer)
Black Premium Replacement Brushes: (Full Set, Ea. Wing)
Black Premium Replacement Brush: (127)

Black Premium Replacement Brush: (18”)

Black Premium Replacement Brush: (417)

White Heavy Duty Replacement Brushes: (Full Set, Groomer)
White Heavy Duty Replacement Brushes: (Full Set, Ea. Wing)
White Heavy Duty Replacement Brush: (127)
White Heavy Duty Replacement Brush: (18")
White Heavy Duty Replacement Brush: (41”)

Blue Super Duty Replacement Brushes: (Full Set, Groomer)
Blue Super Duty Replacement Brushes: (Full Set, Ea. Wing)
Blue Super Duty Replacement Brush: (12)
Blue Super Duty Replacement Brush: (18”)
Blue Super Duty Replacement Brush: (417)

Electric Lift Kit - Converts Manual Unit to an Electric Unit
Electric Actuator, 1,000 Ib capacity

Remote Control Kit for GreensGroomer | GreensSlicer
Replacement Remote Control Transmitter (Key fob)
Lift Cable & Eyelet Set for Manual Units

Manual Winch

Replacement Tine for STR (requires 42 per unit)
Upper Actuator Bracket

Infinite Adjustment Bracket

Curved Adjuster Bar — Drawbar

Wheel Lift Assembly

Jack Stand

Bent Hitch Pin

Detent Ring

Leveling Adjustment Handle

Extendable Draw Bar

Standard Draw Bar

Electric Lift Control Box Assembly for Single Unit
Replacement Toggle Switch for Single Control Box
Replacement Rocker Switch for Single Control Box
Electric Lift Control Box Assembly for “Triple”
Replacement Switch for “Triple” Control Box
Replacement Electric Control Cable (18’ long)
Replacement Tire and Wheel with Bushings
Replacement Axle w/ Collars, Washers, & Bridge pin
Replacement Wheel Bushings (4 per set)




